1	NOTICE TO SUPERINTENDENT OF STREETS.
	Drain Permit No. 14664
د	City of New Bedford,
	Office of City Clerk, SEP 19 1934 19
	To Superintendent of Streets.
1/2	Permission has this day been issued to
	Name N. B. Stor, Ware Co. Address 15 2 no. Frontst
	to lay drain from premises N. B. Stor. Ware. Co. ou w. o.
	ahweh st. n. of Earle st. 133/6
1	to connect with sewer instreet;
R	Rodolphus a Swan
1	
V	le malage to the city ciera.
	City Clerk.

Return of F	oreman.
Entered Sept 2	41934
1 1	Que Molla
By 21 COST.	
Labor 1944 ho	ours @ 59 20
11 1940	" 228
	" 821
	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
Haugh Confrient	"20
The the	40
1100 TF 20	"
Stock Pop M	1. LIAME
- 19 SHI SH	1000
Replace Po	my taken
57 Him (1)	and your for
57 c 822 mounity	45.4 1315
Carting	25
Carting	
	1 2222
5 of alex	Arts 11.1
Total Cost	2333
Deposit	200-
Balance due Quety	333
Pieces pine to such	
Pieces pipe to curb Z	11
curb to nouse.	
Cut at Sewer & f	
Cut at curb	
Size of pipe	
Correct	
17.69	Millo
	Foreman.

	ESTIMATE OF C	COST OF DRA	IN ,	
Drain Permit No. 146	61		Aept.	1923/-
To Superintendent of Streets	N.B. Storage	e Claretune &	e., 11	
I have estimated the cost of	laying a drain at	. S. Lahm	ch of St. as fo	llows:
Length of drainft.				\$
Excavation, based on depth at sewer	ft., at curb	ft., at house	ft.,ft.	9/100
•			ft.	
	cubic yards of ledge	@		
Extra cost due to				54.42
Laying and jointing material @				27//0
Carting	- 1	/6		3.00
Restoring lineal feet of	Endund	pavement @	+ \$5.00	73.80
Supervision and use of tools			5%	10.91
			Total of above	429.11
Estimate given for deposit.				#230,00
Pemarks				
Leing Hung, City Engineer				
			By MATH.	

